Rank Competitor(s)

Bree / Fitzpatrick
Jordyn / Andersson
Nathan / Kreuzer
Jasmine / Needham

A W N e

Club

Beaver Valley
Cranbrook

Beaver Valley
Beaver Valley

b

SKATECAMNADA

Lesley Runzer

Date:

7-Dec-2015

West Kootenay Invitational 2015

Castlegar, BC
December 4, 2015 to December 6, 2015

STAR 3 Solo Pattern Dance Dance

Category Result Summary

Points

12.42
12.37
8.14
8.04

Section PD - BB(0.5) PD - FTG(0.5
BC/YK 7.05 5.37
BC/YK 6.73 5.64
BC/YK 5.01 3.13
BC/YK 4.62 3.42

11:54:10AM
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